él; Kawasaki Let the good times roll®

2008 Ninja" ZX"-6R PARTS DIAGRAM

Crankshaft/Piston(s)
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él; Kawasaki Let the good times roll®

2008 Ninja" ZX"-6R PARTS LIST

Crankshaft/Piston(s)

ITEM NAME

PISTON-ENGINE (Ref # 13001)

PIN-PISTON (Ref # 13002)

RING-SET-PISTON (Ref # 13008)

CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)
ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING,) (Ref # 13251)
RING-SNAP,PISTON PIN (Ref # 92033)
BUSHING,CRANK PIN,BLUE (Ref # 92139)
BUSHING,CRANK PIN,BLACK (Ref # 92139A)
BUSHING,CRANK PIN,BROWN (Ref # 92139B)
BUSHING,CRANK #3&#5,BLUE (Ref # 92139C)
BUSHING,CRANK #3&#5,BLACK (Ref # 92139D)
BUSHING,CRANK #3&#5,BROWN (Ref # 92139E)
BUSHING,CRANK #18&#2&#38&#4,BLUE (Ref # 92139F)
BUSHING,CRANK #18&#2&#38&#4,BLACK (Ref # 92139G)
BUSHING,CRANK #18&#2&#38&#4,BROWN (Ref # 92139H)
BOLT,”MM (Ref # 92153)

WASHER,T=2.5 (Ref # 92200A)

NUT,CONNECTING ROD,7MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

13001-0096
13002-0015
13008-0023
13031-0075

13251-0018-))

92033-1151
92139-0165
92139-0166
92139-0167
92139-0171
92139-0172
92139-0173
92139-0189
92139-0190
92139-0191
92153-1172
92200-0383
92210-0384

QUANTITY
4
4
4
1
AR
8
AR
8
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
8
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