

2008 Ninja® ZX™-6R

PARTS LIST

Crankshaft/Piston(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PISTON-ENGINE (Ref # 13001)	13001-0096	4
PIN-PISTON (Ref # 13002)	13002-0015	4
RING-SET-PISTON (Ref # 13008)	13008-0023	4
CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)	13031-0075	1
ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING,J (Ref # 13251)	13251-0018-JJ	AR
RING-SNAP,PISTON PIN (Ref # 92033)	92033-1151	8
BUSHING,CRANK PIN,BLUE (Ref # 92139)	92139-0165	AR
BUSHING,CRANK PIN,BLACK (Ref # 92139A)	92139-0166	8
BUSHING,CRANK PIN,BROWN (Ref # 92139B)	92139-0167	AR
BUSHING,CRANK #3,BLUE (Ref # 92139C)	92139-0171	AR
BUSHING,CRANK #3,BLACK (Ref # 92139D)	92139-0172	AR
BUSHING,CRANK #3,BROWN (Ref # 92139E)	92139-0173	AR
BUSHING,CRANK #1,BLUE (Ref # 92139F)	92139-0189	AR
BUSHING,CRANK #1,BLACK (Ref # 92139G)	92139-0190	AR
BUSHING,CRANK #1,BROWN (Ref # 92139H)	92139-0191	AR
BOLT,7MM (Ref # 92153)	92153-1172	8
WASHER,T=2.5 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0383	2
NUT,CONNECTING ROD,7MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0384	8